





April 7<sup>th</sup>, 2021, 5:45 p.m.

TFF Group is pleased to announce its new collaboration with **Kepler Cheuvreux**, a leading independent European financial services company and one ranked best independent European stockbroker (Institutional Investor 2020).

Kepler Cheuvreux began its representation of TFF Group stock on March 29<sup>th</sup>, 2021 with a study entitled **Knock on wood.** 

Its financial analysis is available on their website **www.keplercheuvreux.com** in the "Research Public Access" section.

TFF Group stock, which is also covered by the brokerage firms **Oddo, Gilbert Dupont / Groupe Société Générale and Berenberg,** should thus benefit from even greater visibility and liquidity on both a European and an international scale.



## **ABOUT TFF GROUP**

As the global leader in the wine and whisky aging market, serving the leading luxury sector of wines and spirits, TFF Group is present in more than 80 countries and is experiencing strong development on the bourbon market.

«As a privileged partner of the biggest names in wine and alcohols, we help ensure that they get the best from their harvests thanks to high-end innovative and environmentally friendly aging containers, made in the noblest tradition of French know-how .With our 1,313 employees and 279.7 million euros in turnover in 2019-2020, we work to promote excellence in know-how and in the "made in France' art of living."

Jérôme FRANCOIS

TFF GROUP IN 2020: TURNOVER: 279.7 M€ 1,313 employees

ROC: 43.7 M€

1,313 employees which 834 internationally

80 countries served

**CEO** 

## www.tff-group.com

EURONEXT PARIS - Compartiment B - FR0013295789 - Bloomberg TFF.FP - Reuters TFF.PA

TFF - Thierry SIMONEL, DAF Tél: 03 80 21 23 33

Relations Actionnaires: PHI éconéo Vincent LIGER-BELAIR – Frédéric HUE Tél: 01 47 61 89 65 Relations Média : Presse&Com Ecofi Ségolène de SAINT MARTIN Tél : 06 16 40 90 73



